Taxes Written-off Under Section 357/358 of the Municipal Act, 2016

Roll #
2019
2732 030 017 09800

2020
2732 030017 09800

2732 010 016 14500

2021
2732 030017 09800

2732 010014 19700
2732 010014 19700

2732 010 016 14500

2732 020 010 02400

Address

230 Chantler Rd

230 Chantler Rd

821 Foss Rd

230 Chantler Rd

987 Balfour St
987 Balfour St

821 Foss Rd

205 Highway 20

Total Taxes Written Off Under Section 357/358

Reason

Demolition/Razed by Fire

Demolition/Razed by Fire

Demolition/Razed by Fire

Demolition/Razed by Fire

Demolition/Razed by Fire
Demolition/Razed by Fire

Demolition/Razed by Fire

Demolition/Razed by Fire

From

2019-01-01

2020-01-01

2020-01-01

2021-01-01

2021-05-17
2021-05-17

2021-01-01

2021-03-31

To

2019-12-31

2020-12-31

2020-12-31

2021-12-31

2021-12-31
2021-12-31

2021-12-31

2021-12-31

Original

Property Class  Assessment

RT 306,000
RT 796,000
RT 236,000
RT 796,000
FT 219,000
RT 140,000
RT 236,000
RT 381,000

Assessment

218,572

706,000

145,000

706,000

209,300
16,700

145,000

379,000

Increase/
Decrease

(87,428)

(90,000)

(91,000)

(90,000)

(9,700)
(123,300)

(91,000)

(2,000)

Rate

0.01282989

0.01305805

0.01305805

0.01325985

0.00331497
0.01325985

0.01325985

0.01325985

Subtotal

(1,121.69)

(1,175.22)

(1,188.28)

(1,193.39)

(20.17)
(1,025.76)

(1,206.65)

(20.05)

Total
Adjustment

(1,121.69)

(1,175.22)

(1,188.28)

(1,193.39)

(20.17)
(1,025.76)

(1,206.65)

(20.05)

(6,951.22)



